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10/2/23, 8:49 AM

suMsnsvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

04-09-2023

04-09-2023

04-09-2023

04-09-2023

12-09-2023

12-09-2023

12-09-2023

12-09-2023

14-09-2023

19-09-2023

19-09-2023

19-09-2023

19-098-2023

19-09-2023

19-09-2023

21-09-2023

21-09-2023

25-09-2023
26-09-2023

about:blank

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

931001

931001

931001

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

about:blank

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

0712

108682

108682

108682

0712

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0712
0712

712-6-04935-8 Currency THB
qua.anadnydannsaiaynsanns  Account Status Active
duv.ennlydiaunsaigunsanns  Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
0.00 Available Balance 000 ->
From Date 01-09-2023 E To Date 30-09-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v
G
Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 800.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,640.00 4,440.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 7,940.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 11,540.00
BPDWT Samutsakhon Pr -11,540.00 0.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 890.00 890.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,144.00 9,034.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 472.00 9,506.00
BPDWT Samutsakhon Pr -9,506.00 0.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 1,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 5,500.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,650.00 7,150.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 9,250.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 9,650.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 200.00 9,850.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,750.00 13,600.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 136,680.00 150,280.00
BPDWT Samutsakhon Pr -9,850.00 140,430.00
CWTPC 10690994 . -7,500.00 132,930.00

6997121

112



10/2/23, 8:49 AM
- 26-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
27-09-2023
28-09-2023

29-09-2023

ahnut-hlank

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

931001

93999

BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD‘];J,
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 241,185.45
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

Samutsakhon Pr -132,930.00
GFMIS/108682 269.00
GFMIS/108682 275.46
GFMIS/108682 4,800.00
GFMIS/108682 175.99
GFMIS/108682 7,200.00
GFMIS/108682 306.00
GFMIS/108682 54,833.00
Samutsakhon Pr -13,026.45
GFMIS/108682 2,000.00
Samutsakhon Pr -56,833.00

Total Dr. = -241,185.45

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00
269.00
544 .46

5,344 .46

5,520.45
12,720.45
13,026.45
67,859.45
54,833.00
56,833.00

0.00

0712

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0712

108682

0712
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10/2/23, 8:50 AM about:blank

sUIMSNSIINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

B Accounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Acco_unt_ DetaAilrsr-ﬁqurent Account I

Account No. 712-6-05756-3 Currency THB

Account Name duv.ardydavnsal@ynsanas  Account Status Active

Alias Name suy.eanadyliavnialayvsanas  Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --=

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 B To Date 30092023 m
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
_— .-

: Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about-hlank
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10/2/23, 8:52 AM about:blank

Account Detail

Account No. 712-6-06935-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dninsruesiadpdiaunsalayvsains Alias Name  srinviuasiaddaun
Branch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date -

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: - To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Month

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

ahout-hlank
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